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The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution 
schedule will be sent to your respective classes soon. 
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3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
BBA Sem-I (Non-NEP) 

Suppl. Examination Summer 2024 Result 

Roll Nos. 

3303522 

3303523 

3303524 

3303526 

3303528 

3303529 

3303531 

3303532 

3303615 

3303616 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

3303617 

Chief Controller, Examination 
Principal 

G.S. College ot Commerce 
R Economics, Nagou 

Marks out of 600 

286 

295 

223 

271* 

259* 

247 

252* 

319 

260* 

262* 

246* 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

Gommg 
(NAGPUR) 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BBAC 1.1, BBAC 1.3 

BBAC 1.2, BBAC 1.4 

BBAC 1.1 

Bniada 
Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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