## Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's

## G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) BBA Sem-I (Non-NEP)

## **Suppl. Examination Summer 2024 Result**

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to your respective classes soon.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Marks out of 600	Result	Failed Subject Code/s
1	3303522	286	PASS	
2	3303523	295	PASS	
3	3303524	223	FAIL	BBAC 1.1, BBAC 1.3
4	3303526	271*	PASS BY GRACE	
5	3303528	259*	PASS BY GRACE	
6	3303529	247	FAIL	BBAC 1.2, BBAC 1.4
7	3303531	252*	PASS BY GRACE	
8	3303532	319	FAIL	BBAC 1.1
9	3303615	260*	PASS BY GRACE	
10	3303616	262*	PASS BY GRACE	
11	3303617	246*	PASS BY GRACE	

Chief Controller, Examination

Principal
G.S. College of Commerce
& Economics, Nagour

NAGPUR ON SOLUTION

Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations (COE)

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,

Nagpur.